Publics de la Commune de Guider dès Publication du présent avis d'Appel d'offres. Tel : 698 66 43 02

10. Acquisition du Dossier d'Appel d'Offres
Le dossier peut être obtenu à la Structure Interne de Gestion Administrative des Marchés Publics de Guider,

dès publication du présent avis, sur présentation d'une quittance de quarante-cinq mille (45 000) francs CFA, payable
au guichet de la recette de la Commune de Guider.

11. Remise des offres

Chaque offre rédigée en français ou en anglais en 07 exemplaires dont l'original et (06) copies marqués comme
tels, devra parvenir à la Structure Interne de Gestion Administrative des Marchés Publics de Guider, le 13/03/2024

[...]

rhe tender file may be consulted during working hours at the public service of tender, situated in Guider Council as
SGon as tfiis notice is published.

10. Acquisition of tender file
Tfie file may be obtained from the Public Service of tender Authority, situated in Guidercityas soon as this notice
is published against payment of a non-refundable sum of forty five thousand (45 000) CFA francs payable at council
Treasury of Guider.

I
I

I  11. Submission of offers

Each offer drafted in English or French in seven (7) copies including the original and six (6) copies marked as such,
should reach at the council service ofTenders' Board of Guider notlaterthan 13/03/2024 at 10 p.m o'clockand should